
EGLL Spring 2017 Game Schedule

Fee

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Tuesday 28-Feb-2017 6:30 PM Fee 1 CP SB PBFP Jessica Casey EGLL Mean Green Stephen Helms

Tuesday 7-Mar-2017 6:30 PM Fee 2 Minor SB EGLL Red Fighters Tina Dinkins EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill

Saturday 11-Mar-2017 10:30 AM Fee 1 CP SB GWMLL Cyclones Jon Hoppesch EGLL Mean Green Stephen Helms

Saturday 11-Mar-2017 10:30 AM Fee 2 Minor SB EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill EGLL Red Fighters Tina Dinkins

Tuesday 14-Mar-2017 6:30 PM Fee 1 CP SB PBFP Jessica Casey EGLL Mean Green Stephen Helms

Saturday 18-Mar-2017 10:30 AM Fee 2 Minor SB GWMLL Raptors John Haynes EGLL Pink Panthers Lisa Reyes

Saturday 25-Mar-2017 10:30 AM Fee 1 CP SB SBLL Sharks Greg Freetly EGLL Mean Green Stephen Helms

Saturday 25-Mar-2017 10:30 AM Fee 2 Minor SB GWMLL Pink Blaze Kathrine Ruip EGLL Pink Panthers Lisa Reyes

Saturday 25-Mar-2017 1:00 PM Fee 2 Minor SB SBLL Cyclones Tim Stockton EGLL Red Fighters Tina Dinkins

Tuesday 28-Mar-2017 6:30 PM Fee 1 CP SB GWMLL Mustangs Brandon Howard EGLL Mean Green Stephen Helms

Saturday 1-Apr-2017 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB GWMLL Pink Blaze Kathrine Ruip EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill

Saturday 1-Apr-2017 10:30 AM Fee 2 Minor SB EGLL Red Fighters Tina Dinkins EGLL Pink Panthers Lisa Reyes

Wednesday 5-Apr-2017 6:30 PM Fee 1 CP SB SBLL Sharks Greg Freetly EGLL Mean Green Stephen Helms

Wednesday 5-Apr-2017 6:30 PM Fee 2 Junior SB PBFP Brent Oakley EGLL Intensity Megan Hagy

Saturday 8-Apr-2017 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB EGLL Pink Panthers Lisa Reyes EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill

Saturday 22-Apr-2017 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB PBFP Deana Lovett EGLL Pink Panthers Lisa Reyes

Saturday 22-Apr-2017 10:30 AM Fee 2 Minor SB SBLL Cyclones Tim Stockton EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill

Tuesday 25-Apr-2017 6:30 PM Fee 1 CP SB SBLL Riptide Chris Cottrill EGLL Mean Green Stephen Helms

Saturday 29-Apr-2017 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB SBLL Cyclones Tim Stockton EGLL Pink Panthers Lisa Reyes

Tuesday 2-May-2017 6:30 PM Fee 2 Junior SB PBFP Brent Oakley EGLL Intensity Megan Hagy

Saturday 6-May-2017 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB EGLL Red Fighters Tina Dinkins EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill

Saturday 6-May-2017 10:30 AM Fee 2 Minor SB BSLL Sharks Jennifer Haight EGLL Pink Panthers Lisa Reyes

Saturday 13-May-2017 10:30 AM Fee 1 CP SB PBFP Jessica Casey EGLL Mean Green Stephen Helms

Saturday 13-May-2017 10:30 AM Fee 2 Minor SB GWMLL Pink Blaze Kathrine Ruip EGLL Red Fighters Tina Dinkins
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